Sail Boat

152791 Promo
Tango in
Blue

3 888 Hooligan
4 4001 Edge

5 39502 Mosquito
6 1717 Blue

2 50593

Skipper
Kuber,John

Trisco,Rick

Carroll,Joel
McManus,Robert
Radtke,Dave
Schoendorf,Mike

7 51543 Triumvirate Hopkins,Anthony

PHRF Club  Type

Nelson

-1 MYC Merick 52

21 SSYC CM 1200

-12 MYC Farr 40

27 MYC J-130

30 MYC Farr 39.5

-39 SSYC Riptide 41
3 SSYC Dobroth 43

2016 SSYC Season Series
Class=MBOS PHRF ScoreMethod=PHRF (Time on distance)

Total

12

13
19
35
43

DSQ

MYC & SSYC

Overall Results

Division=Section 01

Skelding
Race 1

2*SCP

3*

4*
2
8*DNC
8*DNC
8 DNC

Skelding
Race 2

1

3

2

4*
8*DNC
8*DNC
8 DNC

Skelding
Race 3

1

3

2

4*
8*DNC
8*DNC
8 DNC

Tanger
Race 1

1

8*DSQ

8 DNC
8 DNC

Tanger
race 2

3*

4*

8 DNC
8 DNC

Tanger
Race 3

2*

g b~ W

8 DNC
8 DNC

Port
Washington

1

2

8*DNC
4
5
3

8 DNC

Wind
Point

1

4*

2

3
8 DNC
8 DNC
8 DNC

Grudge
Race 1

8*DNC

8 DNC
8 DNC
8 DNC



Sail Boat

1 25424 Bounder

2 50288 Timberwolf McMahon, Terence

350631 Rogue
4 46409 Syrena
560102 Sociable

Snhow
6 64 Goose

7 75111 Hobgoblin
8 50430 REDRUM

9 333 Time Out

Skipper

Kelly,James

Engel,Peter
Hayes,Nick &.

Arzbaecher,Robert

Mitchel, Art
Hobbs,Richard
Bruesewitz,Scott

Evans,Doug

PHRF Club

Type

51 SSYC Sydney 36
51 MYC Mumm 36

Nelson
51 SSYC Merick 36

66 SSYC B32

Beneteau

54 MYC 407

39 SSYC J-111

39 SSYC J-111

Mount Gay
30

66 MYC J-109

63 SSYC

Total

7
14

17
21
33

51
52
54
56

Division=Section 02

Skelding Skelding Skelding

Race 1
2%
1

4*
3
10*DNC

10*DNC
10*DNC
10*DNC
10*DNC

Race 2
4*
1

3
2
10*DNC

10*DNC
10*DNC
10*DNC
10*DNC

Race 3
1
3

2
4
10*DNC

10*DNC
10*DNC
10*DNC
10*DNC

Tanger
Race 1

10 DNC
10 DNC
10 DNC
10 DNC

Tanger
race 2

1

4
2
5
3

10 DNC
10 DNC
10 DNC
10 DNC

Tanger Port
Race 3 Washington
2* 1
1 10*DNC
4 10*DNC
5 10*DNC
3 2
10 DNC 10 DNC
10 DNC 10 DNC
10 DNC 10 DNC
10 DNC 10 DNC

Wind
Point
2

10*DNC
3

10*DNC

10 DNC

10 DNC
10 DNC
10 DNC

Grudge
Race 1

1
5*

3
10*DNC
10 DNC

10 DNC
2
4
6



Sail Boat
1 32659 Sabotage

2 52188 Adventure

3 37 Zippy R
4 1173 Blondie 2
5 25476 Neverland

6 92 Gungnir

Shaka
7 53534 siriker)

Sanity
Check

9 82 Blondie 2

8 73150

10 41783 Rag Doll

Skipper
Sabinash,Joyce

Conger,Scott

Thomason,Spencer
Patton,Tod &.

Hamilton,Gary
Emery,Bill
Moll,Chris

Griffith,Craig
Patton,Tod &.

Reiske,Peter

Web: http://www.ssyc.org

PHRF Club

Type

69 SSYC J-35

Beneteau
75 SSYC 367

Beneteau
81 MYC 10R

87 MYC J-88

Beneteau
75 SSYC 367

Cayenne
41

Beneteau
81 SSYC 10R

Express
35

87 MYC J-88

Catalina
30

87 SSYC

96 SSYC

168 SSYC

Total

8
10

14
21
25

57

DSQ

Division=Section 03

Skelding Skelding Skelding Tanger

Race 1
2%

1

11*DNC

11*DNC

11*DNC
11*DNC
11 DNC

Race 2
1

2

[ 2 BN SN

11*DNC

11*DNC

11*DNC
11*DNC
11 DNC

Created on 09/19/16 17:30:11 Scoring Program: RaceSail 1.2.42 FileName: 2016 SSYC Season Series.rcw

Race 3
2

1

3
6*DNS
6*DNS

11*DNC

11*DNC

11*DNC
11*DNC
11 DNC

Race 1
1

2

4*

6 RAF

3

11 DNC

11 DNC

11 DNC
11 DNC
11 DNC

Tanger Tanger Port
race2 Race3 Washington

2 5* 1

3 1 11*DNC

4* 4* 2

1 3 3

5 2 11*DNC
11 DNC 11 DNC 11 DNC
11 DNC 11DNC 11 DNC
11 DNC 11DNC 11 DNC
11 DNC 11DNC 11 DNC
11 DNC 11DNC 11 DNC

Wind
Point
11*DNC

11*DNC

1
11*DNC
11*DNC

11 DNC

11 DNC
11 DNC

Grudge
Race 1

1
11*DNC

2
11*DNC
5

11 DNC

11 DNC

11 DNC

EMail: dawehnes@ameritech.net



http://www.ssyc.org/
mailto:
http://www.racesail.org/

